
23 July 2022 - 11:58

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE No Metro Wins Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.09
(0:13.15)

0:58.94
(0:11.02)

0:47.92
(0:12.19)

0:35.73
(0:12.21)

0:23.52
(0:11.46)

0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:35.73

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MAYA BAY 67.6 0:11.05 1:12.09 [1] 0:58.41 [7] 0:47.36 [6] 0:35.38 [3] 0:23.19 [4] 0:11.91 [3] 1:12.09 0:35.38

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:11.05) (0:11.98) (0:12.19) (0:11.28) (0:11.91)

2 17 HE'S THE NEWS 72.7 0:11.00 1:12.30 [2] 0:58.92 [2] 0:47.92 [2] 0:35.77 [2] 0:23.65 [2] 0:12.27 [1] 1.21L 0:35.77 +0

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.38) (0:11.00) (0:12.15) (0:12.12) (0:11.38) (0:12.27)

3 3 BONAPARTE 70.2 0:11.15 1:12.54 [3] 0:58.56 [12] 0:47.20 [13] 0:35.17 [13] 0:22.91 [14] 0:11.76 [11] 1.45L 0:35.17 +1

Brodie Loy 1000m 400m (0:13.98) (0:11.36) (0:12.03) (0:12.26) (0:11.15) (0:11.76)

4 19 KOKOPO KITTY 70.4 0:11.29 1:12.57 [4] 0:58.78 [9] 0:47.49 [10] 0:35.49 [10] 0:23.31 [11] 0:11.96 [8] 0.17L 0:35.49 +0

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:11.29) (0:12.00) (0:12.18) (0:11.35) (0:11.96)

5 1 FOR MY ANNIE 70.6 0:11.04 1:12.65 [5] 0:59.08 [4] 0:48.04 [4] 0:35.93 [4] 0:23.80 [3] 0:12.43 [4] 0.46L 0:35.93 +3

James Orman Finish 1000m (0:13.57) (0:11.04) (0:12.11) (0:12.13) (0:11.37) (0:12.43)

6 10 RELIABLE RUBY 70.5 0:11.10 1:12.73 [6] 0:58.69 [13] 0:47.59 [11] 0:35.57 [11] 0:23.47 [10] 0:12.18 [5] 0.45L 0:35.57 +5

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:14.04) (0:11.10) (0:12.02) (0:12.10) (0:11.29) (0:12.18)

7 9 MIRACLESFROMHEAVEN 70.3 0:11.26 1:13.01 [7] 0:58.63 [14] 0:47.37 [14] 0:35.58 [14] 0:23.49 [13] 0:12.00 [14] 1.66L 0:35.58 +2

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:14.38) (0:11.26) (0:11.79) (0:12.09) (0:11.49) (0:12.00)

8 15 ALL STARS 69.7 0:11.08 1:13.03 [8] 0:59.14 [10] 0:48.06 [9] 0:36.01 [9] 0:24.02 [7] 0:12.45 [7] 0.12L 0:36.01 +4

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:11.08) (0:12.05) (0:11.99) (0:11.57) (0:12.45)

9 12 SEE IT THRU 68.3 0:11.02 1:13.03 [9] 0:59.25 [8] 0:48.23 [7] 0:36.18 [7] 0:23.91 [9] 0:12.39 [9] 0.02L 0:36.18 -5

Adin Thompson Finish 1000m (0:13.78) (0:11.02) (0:12.05) (0:12.27) (0:11.52) (0:12.39)

10 11 ROYALE RETURN 68.0 0:11.01 1:13.04 [10] 0:59.40 [5] 0:48.39 [5] 0:36.21 [6] 0:24.03 [6] 0:12.46 [6] 0.05L 0:36.21 -7

Tegan Harrison Finish 1000m (0:13.64) (0:11.01) (0:12.18) (0:12.18) (0:11.57) (0:12.46)

Scratched: Snazz 'N' Charm (13), Henschel (5), Alpha Go (6), Syd's Footprints (14), Miss Baltimore (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  17:07 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 July 2022 - 11:58

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE No Metro Wins Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.09
(0:13.15)

0:58.94
(0:11.02)

0:47.92
(0:12.19)

0:35.73
(0:12.21)

0:23.52
(0:11.46)

0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:35.73

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 SIP IT SLOW 70.4 0:11.02 1:13.08 [11] 0:59.93 [1] 0:48.91 [1] 0:36.72 [1] 0:24.51 [1] 0:12.91 [2] 0.23L 0:36.72 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.15) (0:11.02) (0:12.19) (0:12.21) (0:11.60) (0:12.91)

12 2 MORT DOYLE 71.7 0:11.36 1:13.08 [12] 0:59.14 [11] 0:47.77 [12] 0:35.81 [12] 0:23.56 [12] 0:12.20 [13] 0.01L 0:35.81 +5

Noel Callow 1000m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.37) (0:11.96) (0:12.25) (0:11.36) (0:12.20)

13 4 DRAGON MISS 71.2 0:11.20 1:13.29 [13] 0:59.89 [3] 0:48.69 [3] 0:36.56 [5] 0:24.29 [5] 0:12.55 [10] 1.2L 0:36.56 -2

Wendy Peel 1000m 1000m (0:13.40) (0:11.20) (0:12.13) (0:12.27) (0:11.74) (0:12.55)

14 7 FREYA'S CLOAK 68.9 0:11.24 1:13.60 [14] 0:59.93 [6] 0:48.69 [8] 0:36.71 [8] 0:24.51 [8] 0:12.80 [12] 1.84L 0:36.71 +2

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:11.24) (0:11.98) (0:12.20) (0:11.71) (0:12.80)

Scratched: Snazz 'N' Charm (13), Henschel (5), Alpha Go (6), Syd's Footprints (14), Miss Baltimore (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  17:07 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 July 2022 - 12:33

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 10 SEPTEMBER BENCHMARK 90
Handicap - 2200m

Distance To Go Finish 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:19.67
(0:15.01)

2:04.66
(0:12.68)

1:51.98
(0:13.03)

1:38.95
(0:12.99)

1:25.96
(0:13.06)

1:12.90
(0:12.77)

1:00.13
(0:12.20)

0:36.24

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FAST TALKING 63.2 0:11.62 2:19.67 [1] 2:04.57 [2] 1:51.78 [3] 1:38.67 [2] 1:25.71 [2] 1:12.69 [2] 0:59.82 [2] 0:35.91

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:15.10) (0:12.79) (0:13.11) (0:12.96) (0:13.02) (0:12.87) (0:12.18)

2 2 SEAT OF POWER 64.0 0:11.64 2:20.10 [2] 2:04.75 [4] 1:52.02 [4] 1:38.77 [4] 1:25.88 [4] 1:12.84 [4] 1:00.00 [4] 0:36.67 +2

Ben Thompson 800m 1000m (0:15.35) (0:12.73) (0:13.25) (0:12.89) (0:13.04) (0:12.84) (0:11.64)

3 8 HOSTAGE OF WAR 63.1 0:11.75 2:20.74 [3] 2:05.73 [1] 1:53.05 [1] 1:40.02 [1] 1:27.03 [1] 1:13.97 [1] 1:01.20 [1] 0:37.23 -8

Mark Du Plessis Finish 800m (0:15.01) (0:12.68) (0:13.03) (0:12.99) (0:13.06) (0:12.77) (0:12.22)

4 5 DUNHILL 63.3 0:11.66 2:21.16 [4] 2:05.67 [5] 1:52.89 [5] 1:39.55 [5] 1:26.73 [5] 1:13.70 [5] 1:00.99 [5] 0:37.52 +4

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:15.49) (0:12.78) (0:13.34) (0:12.82) (0:13.03) (0:12.71) (0:11.66)

5 7 LADY SOLERNO 61.6 0:11.86 2:21.60 [5] 2:06.27 [3] 1:53.78 [2] 1:40.54 [3] 1:27.57 [3] 1:14.52 [3] 1:01.63 [3] 0:37.60 -4

Stephanie Thornton Finish 800m (0:15.33) (0:12.49) (0:13.24) (0:12.97) (0:13.05) (0:12.89) (0:12.17)

Scratched: Honorable Spirit (6), Barade (3), Bartholomeu Dias (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  17:07 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 July 2022 - 12:33

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 10 SEPTEMBER BENCHMARK 90
Handicap - 2200m

Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.93
(0:11.69)

0:36.24
(0:11.89)

0:24.35
(0:11.97)

0:12.38
(0:12.38)

0:36.24

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FAST TALKING 63.2 0:11.62 0:47.64 [4] 0:35.91 [4] 0:23.99 [3] 0:12.37 [2] 2:19.67 0:35.91

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.73) (0:11.92) (0:11.62) (0:12.37)

2 2 SEAT OF POWER 64.0 0:11.64 0:48.36 [1] 0:36.67 [1] 0:24.78 [1] 0:12.81 [1] 2.52L 0:36.67 +2

Ben Thompson 800m 1000m (0:11.69) (0:11.89) (0:11.97) (0:12.81)

3 8 HOSTAGE OF WAR 63.1 0:11.75 0:48.98 [2] 0:37.23 [2] 0:25.36 [2] 0:13.36 [3] 3.75L 0:37.23 -8

Mark Du Plessis Finish 800m (0:11.75) (0:11.87) (0:12.00) (0:13.36)

4 5 DUNHILL 63.3 0:11.66 0:49.33 [3] 0:37.52 [3] 0:25.44 [4] 0:13.19 [4] 2.46L 0:37.52 +4

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:11.81) (0:12.08) (0:12.25) (0:13.19)

5 7 LADY SOLERNO 61.6 0:11.86 0:49.46 [5] 0:37.60 [5] 0:25.66 [5] 0:13.55 [5] 2.62L 0:37.60 -4

Stephanie Thornton Finish 800m (0:11.86) (0:11.94) (0:12.11) (0:13.55)

Scratched: Honorable Spirit (6), Barade (3), Bartholomeu Dias (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  17:07 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 July 2022 - 13:08

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CASCADE QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1050m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.43
(0:05.18)

0:57.25
(0:10.92)

0:46.33
(0:11.21)

0:35.12
(0:11.78)

0:23.34
(0:11.48)

0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:35.12

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ALL THAT PIZZAZZ 72.3 0:10.95 1:02.43 [1] 0:56.98 [6] 0:46.03 [4] 0:34.61 [5] 0:22.90 [5] 0:11.85 [2] 1:02.43 0:34.61

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:05.45) (0:10.95) (0:11.42) (0:11.71) (0:11.05) (0:11.85)

2 5 ALERT STATE 71.0 0:11.08 1:02.67 [2] 0:57.30 [3] 0:46.22 [5] 0:34.75 [6] 0:22.98 [7] 0:11.70 [5] 1.41L 0:34.75 +1

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:05.37) (0:11.08) (0:11.47) (0:11.77) (0:11.28) (0:11.70)

3 12 GODDESS OF PEACE 72.0 0:10.98 1:02.97 [3] 0:57.72 [2] 0:46.74 [2] 0:35.48 [2] 0:23.86 [2] 0:12.37 [3] 1.74L 0:35.48 +0

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:05.25) (0:10.98) (0:11.26) (0:11.62) (0:11.49) (0:12.37)

4 10 FLAMING CONQUEST 73.4 0:10.72 1:02.97 [4] 0:57.59 [4] 0:46.87 [1] 0:35.66 [1] 0:23.88 [1] 0:12.40 [1] 0.02L 0:35.66 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:05.38) (0:10.72) (0:11.21) (0:11.78) (0:11.48) (0:12.40)

5 2 MISHANI PERSUASION 67.9 0:11.33 1:03.19 [5] 0:57.77 [5] 0:46.36 [8] 0:34.97 [9] 0:23.50 [7] 0:12.17 [6] 1.33L 0:34.97 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:05.42) (0:11.41) (0:11.39) (0:11.47) (0:11.33) (0:12.17)

6 4 JACKED UP 69.7 0:11.26 1:03.30 [6] 0:57.85 [7] 0:46.59 [7] 0:35.10 [8] 0:23.54 [9] 0:12.20 [9] 0.64L 0:35.10 +1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m 1000m (0:05.45) (0:11.26) (0:11.49) (0:11.56) (0:11.34) (0:12.20)

7 7 THIS IS ONE 71.0 0:11.11 1:03.36 [7] 0:58.18 [1] 0:47.07 [3] 0:35.67 [4] 0:24.01 [3] 0:12.41 [4] 0.32L 0:35.67 -1

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:05.18) (0:11.11) (0:11.40) (0:11.66) (0:11.60) (0:12.41)

8 8 TOW THE LINE 72.4 0:10.92 1:03.43 [8] 0:57.89 [8] 0:46.97 [6] 0:35.84 [3] 0:23.92 [4] 0:12.38 [8] 0.41L 0:35.84 +3

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:05.54) (0:10.92) (0:11.13) (0:11.92) (0:11.54) (0:12.38)

9 6 SPANISH ANGELS 69.3 0:11.04 1:03.69 [9] 0:57.86 [9] 0:46.60 [9] 0:35.56 [7] 0:24.00 [6] 0:12.66 [7] 1.57L 0:35.56 +3

Wendy Peel 800m 800m (0:05.83) (0:11.26) (0:11.04) (0:11.56) (0:11.34) (0:12.66)

Scratched: Pomade (3), Al Pal's Gal (9), Deb's Ellie (11), Merrily (13), Dirty Dancing (14), Fire Love (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  17:07 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 July 2022 - 13:43

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Fillies and Mares Class 6 Handicap
- 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.76
(0:11.39)

1:10.37
(0:10.57)

0:59.80
(0:11.16)

0:48.64
(0:12.01)

0:36.63
(0:12.28)

0:24.35
(0:11.95)

0:36.63

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 JOVIALITY 72.3 0:10.64 1:21.76 [1] 1:10.15 [5] 0:59.51 [5] 0:48.12 [5] 0:36.17 [5] 0:23.90 [5] 0:36.17

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.61) (0:10.64) (0:11.39) (0:11.95) (0:12.27) (0:11.50)

2 1 STARLA 71.8 0:10.57 1:21.83 [2] 1:10.30 [4] 0:59.73 [3] 0:48.36 [3] 0:36.34 [4] 0:23.94 [6] 0:36.34 -3

Luke Dittman 1200m 1200m (0:11.53) (0:10.57) (0:11.37) (0:12.02) (0:12.40) (0:11.63)

3 3 RENOUF 72.7 0:10.45 1:22.13 [3] 1:10.03 [9] 0:59.58 [8] 0:48.30 [7] 0:36.36 [7] 0:24.08 [7] 0:36.36 -2

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.10) (0:10.45) (0:11.28) (0:11.94) (0:12.28) (0:11.64)

4 8 CAPRI OF TUFFY 70.1 0:10.65 1:22.24 [4] 1:10.71 [3] 1:00.06 [4] 0:48.77 [4] 0:36.82 [3] 0:24.53 [3] 0:36.82 -8

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.53) (0:10.65) (0:11.29) (0:11.95) (0:12.29) (0:11.91)

5 7 NEED NEW FRIENDS 71.0 0:10.80 1:22.54 [5] 1:10.83 [6] 1:00.03 [7] 0:48.77 [6] 0:36.90 [6] 0:24.77 [4] 0:36.90 -1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.71) (0:10.80) (0:11.26) (0:11.87) (0:12.13) (0:11.93)

6 4 STRANGE CHARM 72.7 0:10.49 1:22.88 [6] 1:11.41 [2] 1:00.92 [1] 0:49.60 [2] 0:37.68 [2] 0:25.47 [1] 0:37.68 -3

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.47) (0:10.49) (0:11.32) (0:11.92) (0:12.21) (0:12.03)

7 9 LOVE YERS ALL 70.4 0:10.62 1:23.24 [7] 1:11.85 [1] 1:01.23 [2] 0:50.12 [1] 0:38.11 [1] 0:25.82 [2] 0:38.11 -6

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.39) (0:10.62) (0:11.11) (0:12.01) (0:12.29) (0:12.22)

8 5 GLITTER STRIP 69.7 0:10.80 1:23.42 [8] 1:11.61 [8] 1:00.81 [9] 0:49.40 [9] 0:37.40 [8] 0:25.14 [8] 0:37.40 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.81) (0:10.80) (0:11.41) (0:12.00) (0:12.26) (0:11.77)

9 10 MISS TWENTY TWENTY 69.5 0:10.80 1:24.27 [9] 1:12.56 [7] 1:01.76 [6] 0:50.34 [8] 0:38.23 [9] 0:25.92 [9] 0:38.23 -5

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.71) (0:10.80) (0:11.42) (0:12.11) (0:12.31) (0:12.30)

Scratched: Love Sensation (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  17:07 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 July 2022 - 13:43

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Fillies and Mares Class 6 Handicap
- 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:36.63

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 JOVIALITY 72.3 0:10.64 0:12.40 [1] 1:21.76 0:36.17

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.40)

2 1 STARLA 71.8 0:10.57 0:12.31 [3] 0.43L 0:36.34 -3

Luke Dittman 1200m 1200m (0:12.31)

3 3 RENOUF 72.7 0:10.45 0:12.44 [6] 1.79L 0:36.36 -2

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.44)

4 8 CAPRI OF TUFFY 70.1 0:10.65 0:12.62 [4] 0.63L 0:36.82 -8

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.62)

5 7 NEED NEW FRIENDS 71.0 0:10.80 0:12.84 [7] 1.78L 0:36.90 -1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.84)

6 4 STRANGE CHARM 72.7 0:10.49 0:13.44 [2] 1.98L 0:37.68 -3

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:13.44)

7 9 LOVE YERS ALL 70.4 0:10.62 0:13.60 [5] 2.12L 0:38.11 -6

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:13.60)

8 5 GLITTER STRIP 69.7 0:10.80 0:13.37 [8] 1.06L 0:37.40 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.37)

9 10 MISS TWENTY TWENTY 69.5 0:10.80 0:13.62 [9] 4.98L 0:38.23 -5

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:13.62)

Scratched: Love Sensation (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  17:07 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 July 2022 - 14:18

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING Class 3 Plate - 1110m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.99
(0:08.56)

0:58.43
(0:10.96)

0:47.47
(0:11.82)

0:35.65
(0:12.06)

0:23.59
(0:11.59)

0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:35.65

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 PROPER ROGUE 69.5 0:11.17 1:06.99 [1] 0:58.34 [3] 0:47.12 [4] 0:35.24 [5] 0:23.17 [6] 0:12.00 [1] 1:06.99 0:35.24

James Orman 1000m 400m (0:08.65) (0:11.22) (0:11.88) (0:12.07) (0:11.17) (0:12.00)

2 3 MIRACLE DAY 69.0 0:11.23 1:07.28 [2] 0:58.37 [8] 0:47.14 [8] 0:35.33 [8] 0:23.50 [5] 0:11.99 [6] 1.71L 0:35.33 +4

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:08.91) (0:11.23) (0:11.81) (0:11.83) (0:11.51) (0:11.99)

3 8 IRING 69.9 0:11.00 1:07.28 [3] 0:58.39 [7] 0:47.39 [5] 0:35.50 [6] 0:23.14 [8] 0:11.84 [8] 0.03L 0:35.50 +2

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:08.89) (0:11.00) (0:11.89) (0:12.36) (0:11.30) (0:11.84)

4 17 LOVE MY SUPER 70.3 0:11.21 1:07.52 [4] 0:58.80 [5] 0:47.59 [7] 0:35.71 [7] 0:23.58 [7] 0:12.18 [7] 1.37L 0:35.71 +0

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:08.72) (0:11.21) (0:11.88) (0:12.13) (0:11.40) (0:12.18)

5 1 HARLEQUIN FIELD 70.7 0:11.06 1:07.54 [5] 0:58.87 [4] 0:47.81 [3] 0:35.92 [3] 0:23.84 [4] 0:12.34 [4] 0.14L 0:35.92 +1

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:08.67) (0:11.06) (0:11.89) (0:12.08) (0:11.50) (0:12.34)

6 4 MOB BUSTER 68.8 0:11.23 1:07.71 [6] 0:58.46 [10] 0:47.23 [10] 0:35.47 [9] 0:23.32 [10] 0:11.89 [9] 1.02L 0:35.47 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:09.25) (0:11.23) (0:11.76) (0:12.15) (0:11.43) (0:11.89)

7 11 JUST STROLLING 70.4 0:11.05 1:07.84 [7] 0:59.27 [2] 0:48.22 [2] 0:36.50 [1] 0:24.44 [1] 0:12.80 [2] 0.78L 0:36.50 +1

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:08.57) (0:11.05) (0:11.72) (0:12.06) (0:11.64) (0:12.80)

8 9 TURBOART 71.0 0:10.96 1:07.85 [8] 0:59.29 [1] 0:48.33 [1] 0:36.42 [2] 0:24.25 [3] 0:12.69 [3] 0.06L 0:36.42 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:08.56) (0:10.96) (0:11.91) (0:12.17) (0:11.56) (0:12.69)

9 15 MILITARY PARADE 70.5 0:11.15 1:08.02 [9] 0:59.24 [6] 0:48.09 [6] 0:36.36 [4] 0:24.43 [2] 0:12.80 [5] 1L 0:36.36 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:08.78) (0:11.15) (0:11.73) (0:11.93) (0:11.63) (0:12.80)

10 19 EXPENSIVE TO KEEP 68.3 0:11.25 1:08.19 [10] 0:59.07 [9] 0:47.82 [9] 0:35.93 [10] 0:23.81 [9] 0:12.25 [10] 0.96L 0:35.93 +7

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:09.12) (0:11.25) (0:11.89) (0:12.12) (0:11.56) (0:12.25)

Scratched: Kokopo Kitty (20), Torun (10), Putontheredlight (16), Cecil Street Lad (7), Magnitudo (2), Miss Baltimore (12), Trumped Up (6), Zain's Girl (13), Zoukina (14), Night Guy (18), Frisco's Image (21)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  17:07 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 July 2022 - 14:57

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: BRC FAMILY RACEDAY 30 JULY BENCHMARK 90 Handicap -
1615m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.16
(0:15.11)

1:24.05
(0:11.98)

1:12.07
(0:11.97)

1:00.10
(0:11.91)

0:48.19
(0:12.20)

0:35.99
(0:11.89)

0:24.10
(0:11.73)

0:35.99

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 PUNTURA 66.5 0:11.44 1:39.16 [1] 1:23.94 [2] 1:11.94 [2] 0:59.95 [2] 0:48.03 [2] 0:35.75 [2] 0:23.81 [2] 0:35.75

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 400m (0:15.22) (0:12.00) (0:11.99) (0:11.92) (0:12.28) (0:11.94) (0:11.44)

2 6 EASIFAR 64.1 0:11.55 1:39.32 [2] 1:23.91 [4] 1:11.83 [5] 0:59.75 [4] 0:47.85 [4] 0:35.75 [3] 0:23.90 [3] 0:35.75 +0

Larry Cassidy Finish 400m (0:15.41) (0:12.08) (0:12.08) (0:11.90) (0:12.10) (0:11.85) (0:11.55)

3 4 MILK MAN 63.8 0:11.50 1:39.95 [3] 1:24.00 [8] 1:12.09 [7] 0:59.91 [6] 0:48.03 [6] 0:35.99 [5] 0:24.17 [5] 0:35.99 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:15.95) (0:11.91) (0:12.18) (0:11.88) (0:12.04) (0:11.82) (0:11.50)

4 9 BROKEN HERO 65.6 0:11.66 1:40.03 [4] 1:24.68 [3] 1:12.63 [3] 1:00.97 [1] 0:49.06 [1] 0:36.86 [1] 0:24.97 [1] 0:36.86 -2

Wendy Peel Finish 1200m (0:15.35) (0:12.05) (0:11.66) (0:11.91) (0:12.20) (0:11.89) (0:11.82)

5 8 ZING 63.3 0:11.64 1:40.18 [5] 1:23.98 [9] 1:12.09 [9] 0:59.86 [8] 0:48.06 [7] 0:36.16 [7] 0:24.24 [7] 0:36.16 +1

Ben Thompson 1400m 400m (0:16.20) (0:11.89) (0:12.23) (0:11.80) (0:11.90) (0:11.92) (0:11.64)

6 1 WHAM 66.7 0:11.87 1:40.51 [6] 1:25.40 [1] 1:13.42 [1] 1:01.26 [3] 0:49.19 [3] 0:36.91 [4] 0:24.93 [4] 0:36.91 -4

Michael Cahill Finish 400m (0:15.11) (0:11.98) (0:12.16) (0:12.07) (0:12.28) (0:11.98) (0:11.87)

7 7 SKINS 63.4 0:11.62 1:40.68 [7] 1:24.79 [7] 1:12.61 [8] 1:00.22 [9] 0:48.28 [9] 0:36.43 [9] 0:24.53 [8] 0:36.43 -5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1400m 400m (0:15.89) (0:12.18) (0:12.39) (0:11.94) (0:11.85) (0:11.90) (0:11.62)

8 10 HE'S GOT POWER 65.0 0:11.88 1:40.71 [8] 1:25.15 [6] 1:13.27 [4] 1:01.01 [5] 0:48.89 [5] 0:36.71 [6] 0:24.83 [6] 0:36.71 -5

Adin Thompson Finish 1400m (0:15.56) (0:11.88) (0:12.26) (0:12.12) (0:12.18) (0:11.88) (0:12.03)

9 3 PROMETHEUS 64.6 0:11.89 1:40.95 [9] 1:25.42 [5] 1:13.17 [6] 1:00.82 [7] 0:48.78 [8] 0:36.78 [8] 0:24.74 [9] 0:36.78 +0

James Orman Finish 400m (0:15.53) (0:12.25) (0:12.35) (0:12.04) (0:12.00) (0:12.04) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Couldn't Refuse (12), Ocean Treaty (11), Sir Barnabus (2)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  17:07 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 July 2022 - 14:57

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: BRC FAMILY RACEDAY 30 JULY BENCHMARK 90 Handicap -
1615m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:35.99

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 PUNTURA 66.5 0:11.44 0:12.37 [1] 1:39.16 0:35.75

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 400m (0:12.37)

2 6 EASIFAR 64.1 0:11.55 0:12.35 [3] 0.92L 0:35.75 +0

Larry Cassidy Finish 400m (0:12.35)

3 4 MILK MAN 63.8 0:11.50 0:12.67 [4] 3.75L 0:35.99 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.67)

4 9 BROKEN HERO 65.6 0:11.66 0:13.15 [2] 0.42L 0:36.86 -2

Wendy Peel Finish 1200m (0:13.15)

5 8 ZING 63.3 0:11.64 0:12.60 [6] 0.88L 0:36.16 +1

Ben Thompson 1400m 400m (0:12.60)

6 1 WHAM 66.7 0:11.87 0:13.06 [5] 1.94L 0:36.91 -4

Michael Cahill Finish 400m (0:13.06)

7 7 SKINS 63.4 0:11.62 0:12.91 [7] 1.04L 0:36.43 -5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1400m 400m (0:12.91)

8 10 HE'S GOT POWER 65.0 0:11.88 0:12.80 [8] 0.13L 0:36.71 -5

Adin Thompson Finish 1400m (0:12.80)

9 3 PROMETHEUS 64.6 0:11.89 0:12.85 [9] 1.42L 0:36.78 +0

James Orman Finish 400m (0:12.85)

Scratched: Couldn't Refuse (12), Ocean Treaty (11), Sir Barnabus (2)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  17:07 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 July 2022 - 15:38

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1615m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.43
(0:14.83)

1:25.60
(0:11.14)

1:14.46
(0:11.79)

1:02.67
(0:12.49)

0:50.18
(0:12.67)

0:37.51
(0:12.89)

0:24.62
(0:12.02)

0:37.51

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 BENTLEY MAGIC 64.1 0:11.78 1:40.43 [1] 1:25.27 [6] 1:13.49 [8] 1:01.71 [8] 0:49.31 [8] 0:36.79 [8] 0:24.24 [7] 0:36.79

Michael Cahill Finish 1400m (0:15.16) (0:11.78) (0:11.78) (0:12.40) (0:12.52) (0:12.55) (0:11.87)

2 14 COUNT THE COIN 63.5 0:11.72 1:40.52 [2] 1:25.13 [9] 1:13.41 [10] 1:01.62 [10] 0:49.25 [10] 0:36.71 [10] 0:24.19 [10] 0:36.71 +2

Luke Tarrant Finish 1400m (0:15.39) (0:11.72) (0:11.79) (0:12.37) (0:12.54) (0:12.52) (0:11.96)

3 15 SECRET TALES 66.6 0:11.51 1:40.54 [3] 1:25.50 [5] 1:13.99 [5] 1:02.13 [5] 0:49.73 [6] 0:37.11 [5] 0:24.64 [3] 0:37.11 +1

Brodie Loy Finish 1400m (0:15.04) (0:11.51) (0:11.86) (0:12.40) (0:12.62) (0:12.47) (0:11.93)

4 11 TAREX 65.6 0:11.44 1:40.75 [4] 1:25.50 [7] 1:14.06 [6] 1:02.25 [7] 0:49.83 [7] 0:37.21 [7] 0:24.70 [5] 0:37.21 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1400m (0:15.25) (0:11.44) (0:11.81) (0:12.42) (0:12.62) (0:12.51) (0:12.14)

5 3 SNEAK PREVIEW 63.4 0:11.72 1:40.87 [5] 1:25.17 [12] 1:13.38 [12] 1:01.66 [11] 0:49.33 [11] 0:36.76 [11] 0:24.48 [11] 0:36.76 +1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1400m 1200m (0:15.70) (0:11.79) (0:11.72) (0:12.33) (0:12.57) (0:12.28) (0:11.93)

6 16 DOOMANI 68.1 0:11.42 1:41.04 [6] 1:26.20 [2] 1:14.78 [3] 1:02.81 [4] 0:50.41 [4] 0:37.72 [4] 0:25.11 [4] 0:37.72 +7

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:14.84) (0:11.42) (0:11.97) (0:12.40) (0:12.69) (0:12.61) (0:12.17)

7 13 MAEVILA RULER 65.9 0:11.52 1:41.29 [7] 1:25.98 [8] 1:14.46 [7] 1:02.87 [6] 0:50.49 [5] 0:37.77 [6] 0:25.07 [8] 0:37.77 +6

Taylor Marshall Finish 1400m (0:15.31) (0:11.52) (0:11.59) (0:12.38) (0:12.72) (0:12.70) (0:12.22)

8 9 SEMAPHORE GIRL 64.3 0:11.61 1:41.50 [8] 1:25.63 [14] 1:14.02 [11] 1:02.25 [12] 0:49.94 [12] 0:37.38 [12] 0:24.95 [12] 0:37.38 -6

Larry Cassidy Finish 1400m (0:15.87) (0:11.61) (0:11.77) (0:12.31) (0:12.56) (0:12.43) (0:12.24)

9 10 TAIRUA 64.2 0:12.03 1:41.59 [9] 1:26.01 [11] 1:13.98 [13] 1:01.88 [13] 0:49.65 [13] 0:37.22 [13] 0:24.90 [14] 0:37.22 +3

Tiffani Brooker Finish 1400m (0:15.58) (0:12.03) (0:12.10) (0:12.23) (0:12.43) (0:12.32) (0:12.08)

10 2 STUCK WITH YOU 64.6 0:11.38 1:41.68 [10] 1:26.10 [10] 1:14.72 [9] 1:02.93 [9] 0:50.55 [9] 0:37.90 [9] 0:25.43 [9] 0:37.90 -4

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:15.58) (0:11.38) (0:11.79) (0:12.38) (0:12.65) (0:12.47) (0:12.24)

Scratched: Jack The Lad (7), Crockett (12), Bengal Bandit (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  17:07 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 July 2022 - 15:38

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1615m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.43
(0:14.83)

1:25.60
(0:11.14)

1:14.46
(0:11.79)

1:02.67
(0:12.49)

0:50.18
(0:12.67)

0:37.51
(0:12.89)

0:24.62
(0:12.02)

0:37.51

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 COULDN'T REFUSE 62.4 0:12.00 1:42.20 [11] 1:26.44 [13] 1:14.39 [14] 1:02.39 [14] 0:50.25 [14] 0:37.80 [14] 0:25.53 [13] 0:37.80 +1

James Orman Finish 1200m (0:15.76) (0:12.05) (0:12.00) (0:12.14) (0:12.45) (0:12.27) (0:12.19)

12 8 ALDERMAN 67.3 0:11.14 1:42.53 [12] 1:27.70 [1] 1:16.56 [1] 1:04.77 [1] 0:52.28 [1] 0:39.61 [1] 0:26.72 [1] 0:39.61 +1

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:14.83) (0:11.14) (0:11.79) (0:12.49) (0:12.67) (0:12.89) (0:12.85)

13 17 GIVEITALLALI 68.2 0:11.38 1:42.85 [13] 1:27.96 [3] 1:16.58 [4] 1:04.67 [3] 0:52.22 [3] 0:39.61 [3] 0:26.79 [6] 0:39.61 -4

Rikki Jamieson 1400m 1400m (0:14.89) (0:11.38) (0:11.91) (0:12.45) (0:12.61) (0:12.82) (0:12.82)

14 1 WILLO TITTO 68.7 0:11.07 1:43.53 [14] 1:28.57 [4] 1:17.50 [2] 1:05.54 [2] 0:53.12 [2] 0:40.43 [2] 0:27.65 [2] 0:40.43 +0

Tegan Harrison Finish 1400m (0:14.96) (0:11.07) (0:11.96) (0:12.42) (0:12.69) (0:12.78) (0:12.89)

Scratched: Jack The Lad (7), Crockett (12), Bengal Bandit (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  17:07 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 July 2022 - 15:38

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1615m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:37.51

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 BENTLEY MAGIC 64.1 0:11.78 0:12.37 [2] 1:40.43 0:36.79

Michael Cahill Finish 1400m (0:12.37)

2 14 COUNT THE COIN 63.5 0:11.72 0:12.23 [5] 0.49L 0:36.71 +2

Luke Tarrant Finish 1400m (0:12.23)

3 15 SECRET TALES 66.6 0:11.51 0:12.71 [1] 0.16L 0:37.11 +1

Brodie Loy Finish 1400m (0:12.71)

4 11 TAREX 65.6 0:11.44 0:12.56 [4] 1.21L 0:37.21 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1400m (0:12.56)

5 3 SNEAK PREVIEW 63.4 0:11.72 0:12.55 [6] 0.7L 0:36.76 +1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1400m 1200m (0:12.55)

6 16 DOOMANI 68.1 0:11.42 0:12.94 [3] 1.04L 0:37.72 +7

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.94)

7 13 MAEVILA RULER 65.9 0:11.52 0:12.85 [7] 1.47L 0:37.77 +6

Taylor Marshall Finish 1400m (0:12.85)

8 9 SEMAPHORE GIRL 64.3 0:11.61 0:12.71 [12] 1.21L 0:37.38 -6

Larry Cassidy Finish 1400m (0:12.71)

9 10 TAIRUA 64.2 0:12.03 0:12.82 [10] 0.55L 0:37.22 +3

Tiffani Brooker Finish 1400m (0:12.82)

10 2 STUCK WITH YOU 64.6 0:11.38 0:13.19 [8] 0.53L 0:37.90 -4

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:13.19)

Scratched: Jack The Lad (7), Crockett (12), Bengal Bandit (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  17:07 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 July 2022 - 15:38

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1615m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:37.51

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 COULDN'T REFUSE 62.4 0:12.00 0:13.34 [13] 3.03L 0:37.80 +1

James Orman Finish 1200m (0:13.34)

12 8 ALDERMAN 67.3 0:11.14 0:13.87 [9] 1.95L 0:39.61 +1

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.87)

13 17 GIVEITALLALI 68.2 0:11.38 0:13.97 [14] 1.88L 0:39.61 -4

Rikki Jamieson 1400m 1400m (0:13.97)

14 1 WILLO TITTO 68.7 0:11.07 0:14.76 [11] 3.98L 0:40.43 +0

Tegan Harrison Finish 1400m (0:14.76)

Scratched: Jack The Lad (7), Crockett (12), Bengal Bandit (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  17:07 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 July 2022 - 16:13

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: BRC MEMBERSHIP QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1050m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.53
(0:05.00)

0:57.53
(0:10.81)

0:46.72
(0:11.00)

0:35.72
(0:11.69)

0:24.03
(0:11.60)

0:12.43
(0:12.43)

0:35.72

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 LEGAL ESPRIT 69.9 0:11.12 1:02.53 [1] 0:57.21 [7] 0:46.03 [8] 0:34.91 [8] 0:23.50 [7] 0:12.18 [4] 1:02.53 0:34.91

Adin Thompson 1000m 800m (0:05.32) (0:11.18) (0:11.12) (0:11.41) (0:11.32) (0:12.18)

2 12 INASEC 73.1 0:10.83 1:02.60 [2] 0:57.38 [3] 0:46.55 [3] 0:35.45 [3] 0:23.89 [4] 0:12.48 [2] 0.42L 0:35.45 +0

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:05.22) (0:10.83) (0:11.10) (0:11.56) (0:11.41) (0:12.48)

3 8 ZUMA CALIFORNIA 71.7 0:10.96 1:02.91 [3] 0:57.91 [1] 0:46.95 [2] 0:35.93 [2] 0:24.41 [2] 0:12.81 [1] 1.79L 0:35.93 -4

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:05.00) (0:10.96) (0:11.02) (0:11.52) (0:11.60) (0:12.81)

4 14 MISHANI SNIPER 67.7 0:11.25 1:03.07 [4] 0:57.71 [9] 0:46.20 [11] 0:34.95 [11] 0:23.69 [11] 0:12.32 [10] 0.96L 0:34.95 +0

Wendy Peel 1000m 800m (0:05.36) (0:11.51) (0:11.25) (0:11.26) (0:11.37) (0:12.32)

5 5 AVOLONTE 70.1 0:11.07 1:03.21 [5] 0:57.92 [6] 0:46.85 [7] 0:35.66 [7] 0:24.24 [6] 0:12.79 [5] 0.79L 0:35.66 -5

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:05.29) (0:11.07) (0:11.19) (0:11.42) (0:11.45) (0:12.79)

6 15 SITUATION ROOM 73.6 0:10.66 1:03.25 [6] 0:57.83 [10] 0:47.17 [4] 0:36.06 [4] 0:24.56 [3] 0:13.03 [3] 0.26L 0:36.06 +2

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:05.42) (0:10.66) (0:11.11) (0:11.50) (0:11.53) (0:13.03)

7 18 NOT ANOTHER 70.7 0:11.02 1:03.32 [7] 0:58.00 [8] 0:46.98 [5] 0:35.85 [6] 0:24.29 [8] 0:12.67 [9] 0.42L 0:35.85 -3

Mark Du Plessis 800m 1000m (0:05.32) (0:11.02) (0:11.13) (0:11.56) (0:11.62) (0:12.67)

8 17 NED'S GULLY 70.3 0:11.08 1:03.50 [8] 0:58.27 [4] 0:47.16 [6] 0:36.08 [5] 0:24.62 [5] 0:12.98 [7] 1.03L 0:36.08 +1

Taylor Marshall 1000m 800m (0:05.23) (0:11.11) (0:11.08) (0:11.46) (0:11.64) (0:12.98)

9 7 LIME SODA 69.3 0:11.10 1:03.51 [9] 0:58.25 [5] 0:46.91 [10] 0:35.81 [10] 0:24.37 [10] 0:12.98 [8] 0.07L 0:35.81 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:05.26) (0:11.34) (0:11.10) (0:11.44) (0:11.39) (0:12.98)

10 9 MUSCHIALLI 70.8 0:11.07 1:03.53 [10] 0:58.04 [11] 0:46.97 [9] 0:35.88 [9] 0:24.46 [9] 0:13.01 [6] 0.1L 0:35.88 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:05.49) (0:11.07) (0:11.09) (0:11.42) (0:11.45) (0:13.01)

Scratched: Gemelon Bolt (4), Princess Bojack (2), Nord Lyon (10), Cecil Street Lad (3), Turboart (11), Dovetail Diva (6), Billy's Bro (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  17:07 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 July 2022 - 16:13

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: BRC MEMBERSHIP QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1050m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.53
(0:05.00)

0:57.53
(0:10.81)

0:46.72
(0:11.00)

0:35.72
(0:11.69)

0:24.03
(0:11.60)

0:12.43
(0:12.43)

0:35.72

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 SEQUESAY 73.2 0:10.76 1:06.17 [11] 1:01.12 [2] 0:50.36 [1] 0:39.36 [1] 0:27.67 [1] 0:15.27 [11] 15.56L 0:39.36 -2

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:05.05) (0:10.76) (0:11.00) (0:11.69) (0:12.40) (0:15.27)

Scratched: Gemelon Bolt (4), Princess Bojack (2), Nord Lyon (10), Cecil Street Lad (3), Turboart (11), Dovetail Diva (6), Billy's Bro (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  17:07 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 July 2022 - 16:47

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: TAB VENUE MODE Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 6
Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.12
(0:11.33)

1:11.79
(0:11.13)

1:00.66
(0:11.87)

0:48.79
(0:12.66)

0:36.13
(0:12.41)

0:23.72
(0:11.47)

0:36.13

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 SWANSTON 67.9 0:11.04 1:23.12 [1] 1:11.70 [2] 1:00.66 [1] 0:48.79 [1] 0:36.13 [1] 0:23.72 [1] 0:36.13

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:11.04) (0:11.87) (0:12.66) (0:12.41) (0:11.47)

2 14 OAKFIELD TWILIGHT 66.4 0:11.26 1:23.12 [2] 1:11.79 [1] 1:00.53 [2] 0:48.68 [2] 0:35.96 [3] 0:23.54 [4] 0:35.96 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.33) (0:11.26) (0:11.85) (0:12.72) (0:12.42) (0:11.49)

3 2 DON'T STOP 66.1 0:11.35 1:23.17 [3] 1:11.55 [6] 1:00.20 [6] 0:48.26 [7] 0:35.77 [5] 0:23.50 [5] 0:35.77 +7

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:11.62) (0:11.35) (0:11.94) (0:12.49) (0:12.27) (0:11.57)

4 4 VENTURA OCEAN 67.0 0:11.17 1:23.27 [4] 1:11.84 [3] 1:00.67 [3] 0:48.80 [3] 0:36.19 [2] 0:23.77 [2] 0:36.19 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.43) (0:11.17) (0:11.87) (0:12.61) (0:12.42) (0:11.46)

5 6 SAFEWORK 66.7 0:11.24 1:23.30 [5] 1:11.73 [4] 1:00.49 [4] 0:48.53 [5] 0:35.97 [4] 0:23.74 [3] 0:35.97 +2

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.57) (0:11.24) (0:11.96) (0:12.56) (0:12.23) (0:11.48)

6 15 PREVISO 66.7 0:11.26 1:24.02 [6] 1:12.20 [7] 1:00.94 [7] 0:49.11 [6] 0:36.53 [7] 0:24.20 [6] 0:36.53 +1

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.82) (0:11.26) (0:11.83) (0:12.58) (0:12.33) (0:11.63)

7 9 ENTERPRISE PRINCE 67.0 0:11.24 1:24.30 [7] 1:12.72 [5] 1:01.48 [5] 0:49.57 [4] 0:36.84 [6] 0:24.48 [6] 0:36.84 -2

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.58) (0:11.24) (0:11.91) (0:12.73) (0:12.36) (0:11.67)

Scratched: Acrobatic (7), Cristal Breeze (1), Palladas (3), Go Wandji (5), General Dubai (8), Rubamos (10), Tim's Principal (11), Festival Prince (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  17:07 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 July 2022 - 16:47

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: TAB VENUE MODE Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 6
Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:36.13

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 SWANSTON 67.9 0:11.04 0:12.25 [1] 1:23.12 0:36.13

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.25)

2 14 OAKFIELD TWILIGHT 66.4 0:11.26 0:12.05 [4] 0.02L 0:35.96 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.05)

3 2 DON'T STOP 66.1 0:11.35 0:11.93 [5] 0.26L 0:35.77 +7

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:11.93)

4 4 VENTURA OCEAN 67.0 0:11.17 0:12.31 [2] 0.59L 0:36.19 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.31)

5 6 SAFEWORK 66.7 0:11.24 0:12.26 [3] 0.22L 0:35.97 +2

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:12.26)

6 15 PREVISO 66.7 0:11.26 0:12.57 [6] 4.19L 0:36.53 +1

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.57)

7 9 ENTERPRISE PRINCE 67.0 0:11.24 0:12.81 [7] 1.7L 0:36.84 -2

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.81)

Scratched: Acrobatic (7), Cristal Breeze (1), Palladas (3), Go Wandji (5), General Dubai (8), Rubamos (10), Tim's Principal (11), Festival Prince (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18Report Created:  Sat 23 July 2022  17:07 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


